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MESE    DI    OTTOBRE   2016 
 

 

AREA 

 
 

 

N. 

DIP. 

 

GG. 

LAVORATIVI 

GIORNI 

ASSENZA 

(ESCLUSE 

FERIE) 

TASSI 

DI 

ASSENZA 

(ESCLUSE 

FERIE) 

TASSI 

DI 

PRESENZA 

(ESCLUSE 

FERIE) 

GIORNI 

ASSENZA 

PER 

FERIE 

TASSI 

DI  

ASSENZA 

PER 

FERIE 

TASSI 

DI 

PRESENZA 

PER FERIE 

 
DEMOGRAFICI 

 

 
1 

 

 
26 

 
0 

 
0,00 

 
100,00 

 
1 

 
 3,85 

 
96,15 

 
AMMINISTRATIVA 

SEGRETERIA 
 

 
1 

 
26 

 
0 

 
0,00 

 
100,00 

 
4 

 
15,38 

 
84,62 

 

TECNICA 

 

 

2 

 

 

47 

 

0 

 

0,00 

 

100,00 

 

 

 14 

 

29,79 

 

 70,21 

 

FINANZIARIA 

 

 
1 
 

 
26 

 
0 

 
0,00 

 

 100,00 

 

7 

 

 26,92 

 

 73,08 

 

POLIZIA 

LOCALE 

 

 
1 

 
21 

 

0 

 

 0,00 

 

 100,00 

 

 5 

 

23,81 

 

 76,19 

 
 
 
 
 


